DASGIP® PHPO, GA and OD4 for monitoring and control of bioprocesses
Highest Precision
Versatility in pH, DO, Level, and
Redox Monitoring and Control
DASGIP PHPO modules
Eppendorf offers a range of DASGIP PHPO bioprocess
analyzers: Choose from a variety of models offering
measurement and online control of pH, dissolved oxygen

For more information please also refer to our brochures on DASGIP solutions for temperature/agitation control, feeding, and
gassing.
Technical data* and ordering information
PH4PO4 PH4PO4L PH4RD4 PH8PO8 PH4PO4RD4L
pH measurement
Channels 4 4 4 8 4
Measurement range (depending on sensor) 0 – 14 0 – 14 0 – 14 0 – 14 0 – 14
DO measurement
Channels 4 4 – 8 4
Measurement range (depending on sensor) 0 – 500 % DO 0 – 500 % DO – 0 – 500 % DO 0 – 500 % DO
Temperature compensation
Pt100-type temperature sensor inputs 2 2 2 2 2
NTC-type temperature sensor inputs 4 4 4 8 4
ORP (redox) measurement
Channels – – 4 – 4
Measurement range (depending on sensor) – – -2,000 – 2,000 mV – -2,000 – 2,000 mV
Level measurement
Channels – 4 – – 4
Order number 76DGPH4PO4 76DGPH4PO4L 76DGPH4RD4 76DGPH8PO8 76DGPH4PO4RDL
OD4
OD measurement
Channels 4
Measurement range (depending on sensor) 0 – 5 AU
Order number 76DGOD4
Order number stand-alone** 76DMOD4
DASGIP® GA4 DASGIP® GA4E DASGIP® GA1 DASGIP® GA1E DASGIP® GA2 DASGIP® GA2E
Measurement channels
(O2, CO2, mass flow each)
4 4 1 1 2 2
Pressure range 0.8 – 1.2 bar 0.8 – 1.2 bar 0.8 – 1.2 bar 0.8 – 1.2 bar 0.8 – 1.2 bar 0.8 – 1.2 bar
Exhaust oxygen measurement
Measuring principle Zirconium
dioxide
Galvanic cell Zirconium
dioxide
Galvanic cell Zirconium
dioxide
Galvanic cell
Measurement range 1 – 50 % 0 – 100 % 1 – 50 % 0 – 100 % 1 – 50 % 0 – 100 %
Exhaust carbon dioxide measurement
Measurement principle Infrared Infrared Infrared Infrared Infrared Infrared
Measurement range 0 – 25 % 0 – 25 % 0 – 25 % 0 – 25 % 0 – 25 % 0 – 25 %
Mass flow measurement
Measurement range 0 – 300 sL/h 0 – 300 sL/h 0 – 300 sL/h 0 – 300 sL/h 0 – 300 sL/h 0 – 300 sL/h
Order number 76DGGA4X 76DGGA4EX 76DGGA1X 76DGGA1EX 76DGGA2X 76DGGA2EX
Order number stand-
alone**
76DMGA4X 76DMGA4EX 76DMGA1X 76DMGA1EX 76DMGA2X 76DMGA2EX
Accessories